Coombelands Times for Monday 10th April

COMBINED TRAINING

I Horse Name Member School
Combined Training Prelim 13 (2006) SJ 70cm Non Qualifier
/Rory Noth Downs

Combined Training Prelim 13 (2006) SJ 80cm Qualifier

| Griff St Teresa's School

( Cuffesgrange Houdini Lancing College

| Prince Seaford College

[ lisduff lilly jane Steyning Grammar School

/Mundon Petanque Steyning Grammar School
| Teddy St Teresa's School

Combined Training Intermediate Qualifier Prelim 13, SJ 90cm

I My Friend Jackson Cranleigh

/vy Cranleigh

(Jet Cranleigh
"Dolly Cranleigh

Him Cranleigh

I Westlink Farlington

I Ballymack Billy Farlington

t Fleur 55 Guildford High School
" Killycloghan First Lady Lancing College
[ Sallaghan 11 Seaford College
I Phoenix Cranleigh

Combined Training Open Qualifier Novice 28 (2008) SJ 1m
I CBH Clover Lining Hurstpierpoint College

I Black Jack Farlington

I Skyline Hurstpierpoint College

Competing Team Name

individual

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

team
individual
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

individual
individual
individual

Seaford
steyning gra

Cranleigh
Cranleigh Inc
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh

Seaford

Cranleigh

Hurst

Hurst

Class Name

Class 8

Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

DR Times

09:00

09:06
09:08
09:14
09:20
09:26
09:32

10:06
10:12
10:18
10:30
10:42
10:48
10:54
11:00
11:06
11:12
11:18

11:50
11:56
12:03



[ Whats Dat
I Reckless Rita

Seaford College
Hurstpierpoint College

SHOW JUMPING & COMBINED TRAINING JUMPING TIMES

70cm Team & Individual RPL Show Jumping

/Rory

:Knightly Corbretti

I Spirit

| Meelicksland (Prince)
/ Missy Mae

JFrosty

FHLS Lucy

Noth Downs

Farlington

Steyning Grammar School
The Ashcombe School
Steyning Grammar School
Shoreham College
Farlington

80cm Team & Individual RPL Show Jumping

FHLS Lucy

JFrosty

1 Missy Mae

| Micro Man
(Cuffesgrange Houdini
| Prince

| Griff

| Teddy

I lisduff lilly jane
/Mundon Petanque

Farlington

Shoreham College
Steyning Grammar School
Worth School

Lancing College

Seaford College

St Teresa's School

St Teresa's School
Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School

90cm Team & Individual RPL Show Jumping

(A Touch of Darco
| Griff

/vy

(Jet

" Dolly

I My Friend Jackson

Seaford College
St Teresa's School
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh

individual
individual

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

individual
individual
individual
team

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

individual
individual
individual
team
team
team

Seaford
Hurst

Shoreham C

Shoreham C

Worth Schoc

Seaford

Class 3
Class 3

CT
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4

Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT

Class 6
Class 6
CT
CT
CT
CT

12:09
12:15

Jump Times
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54

11:20
11:22
11:24
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:36
11:38

12:10
12:12
12:14
12:16
12:18
12:20



Him

I Phoenix

I Westlink

| Ballymack Billy

[ Fleur 55

" Killycloghan First Lady
tSallaghan 11

Cranleigh team

Cranleigh individual
Farlington individual
Farlington individual
Guildford High School individual
Lancing College individual
Seaford College individual

1m Team & Individual RPL Show Jumping

I CBH Clover Lining
I Carenia

I Black Jack

I Skyline

[ Whats Dat

I Reckless Rita

GRASS ROOTS

GR40

+Caramel

I Stanray Mercedees
GR50

| Wolverton Archie
+Caramel

[ Tonto

| Plasdelyn Woodsmoke
I Victor

\ Moody Mag

I Mountain Romeo
GR60

I Victor

I Mountain Romeo

Hurstpierpoint College individual
Gordon's School individual
Farlington individual
Hurstpierpoint College individual
Seaford College individual
Hurstpierpoint College individual

St. Andrew's (Woking) Schoao individual
St. Andrew's (Woking) Schoao individual

Churcher's College Junior Sct individual
St. Andrew's (Woking) Schoa individual

Surrey Hills individual
Feltonfleet School individual
Hurstpierpoint College individual

Churcher's College Junior Sctindividual
Churcher's College Junior Sct individual

Hurstpierpoint College individual
Churcher's College Junior Sct individual

CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
cT

CT
Class 7
CT
CT
CT
CT

Class 9a
Class 9a

Class 9b
Class 9b
Class 9b
Class 9b
Class 9b
Class 9b
Class 9b

Class 9c
Class 9c

12:22
12:24
12:26
12:28
12:30
12:32
12:33

13:00
13:02
13:04
13:06
13:08
13:10

Jump Times

09:00
09:03

09:15
09:18
09:21
09:24
09:27
09:30
09:33

10:00
10:02



\Moody Mag

| Plasdelyn Woodsmoke
| Meelicksland (Prince)
/Rory

/1 Dell

GR70
+ Dell

Churcher's College Junior Sct individual

Feltonfleet School individual
The Ashcombe School individual
Noth Downs individual
Mayfield individual

Mayfield individual

Class 9c
Class 9c
Class 9c
Class 9c
Class 9c

Class 9c

10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12

10:40



