Coombelands Times for Monday 10th April

COMBINED TRAINING

F Horse Name	Member School	Competing	Team Name	Class Name	DR Times	
Combined Training Prelim 13 (2006) SJ 70cm Non Qualifier						
Rory	Noth Downs	individual		Class 8	09:00	
Combined Training Prelim 13	(2006) SJ 80cm Qualifier					
l Griff	St Teresa's School	individual		Class 1	09:06	
(Cuffesgrange Houdini	Lancing College	individual		Class 1	09:08	
I Prince	Seaford College	individual	Seaford	Class 1	09:14	
I lisduff lilly jane	Steyning Grammar School	individual	steyning gra	Class 1	09:20	
/ Mundon Petanque	Steyning Grammar School	individual		Class 1	09:26	
l Teddy	St Teresa's School	individual		Class 1	09:32	
Combined Training Intermedia	ate Qualifier Prelim 13, SJ 90cm	n				
I My Friend Jackson	Cranleigh	team	Cranleigh	Class 2	10:06	
Hvy	Cranleigh	individual	Cranleigh Inc	Class 2	10:12	
(Jet	Cranleigh	team	Cranleigh	Class 2	10:18	
1 Dolly	Cranleigh	team	Cranleigh	Class 2	10:30	
f Jim	Cranleigh	team	Cranleigh	Class 2	10:42	
! Westlink	Farlington	individual		Class 2	10:48	
I Ballymack Billy	Farlington	individual		Class 2	10:54	
Fleur 55	Guildford High School	individual		Class 2	11:00	
¹Killycloghan First Lady	Lancing College	individual		Class 2	11:06	
ESallaghan 11	Seaford College	individual	Seaford	Class 2	11:12	
l' Phoenix	Cranleigh	individual	Cranleigh	Class 2	11:18	
Combined Training Open Qua	lifier Novice 28 (2008) SJ 1m					
I CBH Clover Lining	Hurstpierpoint College	individual	Hurst	Class 3	11:50	
J Black Jack	Farlington	individual		Class 3	11:56	
F Skyline	Hurstpierpoint College	individual	Hurst	Class 3	12:03	

[Whats Dat	Seaford College	individual	Seaford	Class 3	12:09
I Reckless Rita	Hurstpierpoint College	individual	Hurst	Class 3	12:15
SHOW JUMPING & COMBIN	IED TRAINING JUMPING TIMES				
70cm Team & Individual RP	L Show Jumping				Jump Times
/Rory	Noth Downs	individual		СТ	10:42
Z Knightly Corbretti	Farlington	individual		Class 4	10:44
ESpirit	Steyning Grammar School	individual		Class 4	10:46
I Meelicksland (Prince)	The Ashcombe School	individual		Class 4	10:48
/Missy Mae	Steyning Grammar School	individual		Class 4	10:50
JFrosty	Shoreham College	individual	Shoreham C	Class 4	10:52
HLS Lucy	Farlington	individual		Class 4	10:54
80cm Team & Individual RP	L Show Jumping				
HLS Lucy	Farlington	individual		Class 5	11:20
JFrosty	Shoreham College	individual	Shoreham C	Class 5	11:22
/Missy Mae	Steyning Grammar School	individual		Class 5	11:24
l Micro Man	Worth School	team	Worth Schoo	Class 5	11:26
(Cuffesgrange Houdini	Lancing College	individual		CT	11:28
I Prince	Seaford College	individual		CT	11:30
l Griff	St Teresa's School	individual		CT	11:32
lTeddy	St Teresa's School	individual		CT	11:34
I lisduff lilly jane	Steyning Grammar School	individual		CT	11:36
/Mundon Petanque	Steyning Grammar School	individual		СТ	11:38
90cm Team & Individual RP	L Show Jumping				
(A Touch of Darco	Seaford College	individual	Seaford	Class 6	12:10
LGriff	St Teresa's School	individual		Class 6	12:12
lvy	Cranleigh	individual		СТ	12:14
(Jet	Cranleigh	team		CT	12:16
1 Dolly	Cranleigh	team		CT	12:18
					40.00

team

CT

12:20

Cranleigh

My Friend Jackson

FJim	Cranleigh	team	
l Phoenix	Cranleigh	individual	
EWestlink	Farlington	individual	
I Ballymack Billy	Farlington	individual	
I Fleur 55	Guildford High School	individual	
1Killycloghan First Lady	Lancing College	individual	
ESallaghan 11	Seaford College	individual	
1m Team & Individual RPL S	Show Jumping		
I CBH Clover Lining	Hurstpierpoint College	individual	
l Carenia	Gordon's School	individual	
J Black Jack	Farlington	individual	
FSkyline	Hurstpierpoint College	individual	
[Whats Dat	Seaford College	individual	

individual

Hurstpierpoint College

CT

13:10

GRASS ROOTS

FReckless Rita

				Jump Times
GR40				
/Caramel	St. Andrew's (Woking) Scho	o individual	Class 9a	09:00
EStanray Mercedees	St. Andrew's (Woking) Schoo individual		Class 9a	09:03
GR50				
l Wolverton Archie	Churcher's College Junior So	cł individual	Class 9b	09:15
/Caramel	St. Andrew's (Woking) Schoo individual		Class 9b	09:18
l Tonto	Surrey Hills	individual	Class 9b	09:21
l Plasdelyn Woodsmoke	Feltonfleet School	individual	Class 9b	09:24
l Victor	Hurstpierpoint College	individual	Class 9b	09:27
\Moody Mag	Churcher's College Junior So	cł individual	Class 9b	09:30
l Mountain Romeo	Churcher's College Junior So	cł individual	Class 9b	09:33
GR60				
l Victor	Hurstpierpoint College	individual	Class 9c	10:00
l Mountain Romeo	Churcher's College Junior So	cł individual	Class 9c	10:02

\Moody Mag	Churcher's College Junior	Scł individual	Class 9c	10:04	
l Plasdelyn Woodsmoke	Feltonfleet School	individual	Class 9c	10:06	
l Meelicksland (Prince)	The Ashcombe School	individual	Class 9c	10:08	
∤Rory	Noth Downs	individual	Class 9c	10:10	
/ Dell	Mayfield	individual	Class 9c	10:12	
GR70					
, Dell	Mayfield	individual	Class 9c	10:40	